
PANS

Menu
ENTREES

SALADS

Caesar Salad (gfo)                           
cos lettuce, bacon, garlic crouton, poached egg, anchovies,
parmesan + Caesar dressing 
add chicken
add prawns                       

Roasted Cauliflower + Chickpea Salad (gfo) (v)            
with cherry tomato, red onion, cucumber + lemon mustard
dressing

Beef Salad (gf)
with Asian leaves, cucumber,  cashews, coriander, spring
onion + sweet chilli lime dressing 

$21.00

$4.00
$6.00

$18.00

$22.00

Open Steak Sandwich (gfo)                    
porterhouse, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato and caramelised
onion, on a Turkish bun with dijonaise, served with beer
battered chips

Open Lamb Kebab (gfo)
with lamb kofta, Greek salad, tzatziki + pita bread

Shell Club Beef Burger 
bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill pickle, mustard, relish
+ mayo on a sesame milk bun, served with beer battered chips
extra patty 
add egg 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
with house made slaw + chipotle, on a toasted sesame milk bun
served with beer battered chips 
add bacon

Toasted Garlic Bread (v)                                                                                      
with cheese                                                                                                                                
with cheese + bacon                                                            
                                
Soup of the Day
served with a warm crusty bread roll 
                               
Mushroom Arancini (3) (v) 
with shaved parmesan + aioli 
  
Lamb Kofta (4) (gf)                                           
served with tzatziki

Crispy Chilli Prawns                    
served with a ranch sauce 

Trio of Dips (v)
served with toasted pita bread

Salt & Pepper Calamari (gfo)
served with a citrus aioli

KFC (5) (gf)
Korean fried boneless chicken served with Korean sweet
chili sauce

Seasoned Wedges
served with sour cream + sweet chilli sauce

Beer Battered Fries

Onion Rings

Beer Battered Fish (gfo)    
served with salad, beer battered chips + tartare sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari (gfo)                              
served with salad, beer battered chips + a side of citrus aioli
                                                      
Roast Pork (gfo)                        
served with vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling + gravy

Chicken Schnitzel                                                    
chicken breast with your choice of sauce, salad + beer battered chips 

Chicken Parmi                                      
served with salad + beer battered chips 

Bangers & Mash 
pork sausage with creamy mash + onion gravy

Fish of the Day (gfo)
refer to specials/staff

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank (gf)
served with creamy mash + broccolini 

$26.00

$23.90

$23.50

$26.90

Chicken Scaloppini (gf)                         
with mushroom + bacon in a white wine sauce with buttered mash

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli (v)                              
with Napoli, finished with shaved parmesan

Mongolian Beef Stir-fry                    
with fresh cut vegetables + hokkien noodles, topped with crispy shallots 

Nasi Goreng                                    
diced chicken, shrimps, green beans + fried egg with house made nasi paste,
topped with crispy shallots + prawn crackers

MAINS

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

Social members receive a 10% discount on food and
beverages! Join today to access exclusive benefits and earn

points with each dining experience.

*gfo - gluten free options available, v - vegetarian, vo - vegan optional

76 Purnell Road, Corio. 3214 | info@shellclub.com.au |(03)5275 4061 | www.shellclub.com.au

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

$22.00

+$5.00
+$2.50

$21.90

$3.00

$23.00

$22.00
Scotch Fillet Steak 300gm (gfo) 

Porterhouse Steak 300gm (gfo)  

Sauces-  ALL Gluten Free
Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

Grass fed for full flavour, our beef is hand selected from Prime cattle.
Steaks are cooked to your liking, served with either salad + beer battered chips or seasonal
vegetable

$43.00

$40.00

GRILL

$11.00

$15.00

$8.50
+$1.00
+$2.00

$26.90

$26.90

$24.50

$25.00

$28.00

$25.00

$34.00

$34.90

Please indicate any allergies or dietary restrictions when placing
your order.

$17.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00 Let’’sEa
t

DESSERTS

Dessert Special                  
check in with our fabulous staff for this week’s sweet special!

Orange Panna Cotta
served with candied orange

Sticky Date 
served with warm butterscotch sauce + ice cream

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

PLEASE FLIP MENU OVER FOR WEEKNIGHT SPECIALS,
SENIORS AND CHILDRENS MENU



Soup of the Day                 
served with a warm crusty bread roll

Rissoles
with vegetables + gravy

Grilled or Battered Fish (gfo)
with beer battered chips and salad 

Chicken + Mushroom Risotto (gfo)
with semi dried tomato + shaved parmesan

Banger + Mash
with seasonal vegetables + gravy

Roast Pork (gfo)
with seasonal vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling and gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Chicken Parmi
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Lambs Fry (gfo)
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Porterhouse 150g (gfo)
with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Sauces: Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom, Garlic Butter

$20.00

Pavlova
served cream + raspberry coulis

Vanilla Ice Cream
optional Toppings available

Chicken Nuggets
served with beer battered chips

Grilled or Battered Fish (gfo)
with beer battered chips

Spaghetti Bolognese
tossed in house made rich bolognese sauce

Spaghetti Napoli (v)
tossed in house made napoli sauce

Roast Pork (gfo)
with seasonal vegetables, potato, apple sauce and gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Chicken Parmi
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Dixie Cup Ice Cream

$20.00

$24.00
$26.00

$16 MAINS

$5 DESSERTS

$13 MEALS

FREE DESSERT

TUESDAY PARMI NIGHT

WEDNESDAY STEAK NIGHT

THURSDAY BURGER NIGHT

Seniors

$10.00

Ava i l a b l e  Monday -Sa tu rday  l unch  on l y

Please indicate any allergies or dietary restrictions when placing your order.

*gfo - gluten free options available, v - vegetarian, vo - vegan optional

Kids
12  Year s  and  b e l ow

What’s On

$20.00

Visit our website on the QR Code below!

Traditional - with Napoli sauce, ham + cheese
    
Spanish - with Napoli sauce, chorizo, capsicum + cheese

Mexican - with corn chips, salsa ,cheese, topped with sour cream +
guacamole

Hawaiian - with Napoli sauce, pineapple + cheese

Aussie - with bacon, caramelised onion, smokey bbq sauce, cheese +
fried egg

Shell Club Fiery Meaty Parmi - with Napoli, bolognese sauce, cheese
topped with spicy sriracha + chilli flakes.

Porterhouse 250gm
Scotch fillet 250gm
with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Sauces: Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom, Garlic Butter

Shell Club Beef Burger
bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill pickle, mustard, relish +
mayo on a sesame milk bun & served with beer battered chips.

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
with house made slaw + chipotle, on a sesame milk bun served with
beer battered chips 

Fish Burger
battered barramundi with crisp iceberg + homemade tartare on a
sesame milk bun, served with beer battered chips

Veggie Burger
veggie pattie with tomato, red onion, rocket + mayo on a sesame milk
bun, served with beer battered chips

*Please note that there will be no modifications to the specialty night
menus.** 


