

Menu

ENTREES

Toasted Garlic Bread (v) with cheese	\$8.50
with cheese + bacon	+\$1.00
	+\$2.00
Soup of the Day served with a warm crusty bread roll	\$11.00
Mushroom Arancini (3) (v) with shaved parmesan + aioli	\$15.00
Lamb Kofta (4) (gf) served with tzatziki	\$14.00
Crispy Chilli Prawns served with a ranch sauce	\$15.00
Trio of Dips (v) served with toasted pita bread	\$15.00
Salt & Pepper Calamari (gf) served with a citrus aioli	\$16.00
KFC (5) (gf) Korean fried boneless chicken served with Korean sweet chili sauce	\$17.00
Seasoned Wedges served with sour cream + sweet chilli sauce	\$12.00
Beer Battered Fries	\$10.00
Onion Rings	\$10.00

SALADS

Caesar Salad (gfo) cos lettuce, bacon, garlic crouton, poached egg, anchovies, parmesan + Caesar dressing	\$21.00
add chicken	\$4.00
add prawns	\$6.00
Roasted Cauliflower + Chickpea Salad (gfo) (v) with cherry tomato, red onion, cucumber + lemon mustard dressing	\$18.00
Beef Salad (gf) with Asian leaves, cucumber, cashews, coriander, spring onion + sweet chilli lime dressing	\$22.00

GRILL

Grass fed for full flavour, our beef is hand selected from Prime cattle.
Steaks are cooked to your liking, served with either salad + beer battered chips or seasonal vegetable

Scotch Fillet Steak 300gm (gfo)	\$43.00
Porterhouse Steak 300gm (gfo)	\$40.00

Sauces- ALL Gluten Free
Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish (gfo) served with salad, beer battered chips + tartare sauce	\$26.90
Salt & Pepper Calamari (gfo) served with salad, beer battered chips + a side of citrus aioli	\$26.90
Roast Pork (gfo) served with vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling + gravy	\$24.50
Chicken Schnitzel chicken breast with your choice of sauce, salad + beer battered chips	\$25.00
Chicken Parmi served with salad + beer battered chips	\$28.00
Bangers & Mash pork sausage with creamy mash + onion gravy	\$25.00
Fish of the Day (gfo) refer to specials/staff	\$34.00
Slow Cooked Lamb Shank (gf) served with creamy mash + broccoli	\$34.90

PANS

Chicken Scaloppini (gf) with mushroom + bacon in a white wine sauce with buttered mash	\$26.00
Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli (v) with Napoli, finished with shaved parmesan	\$23.90
Mongolian Beef Stir-fry with fresh cut vegetables + hokkien noodles, topped with crispy shallots	\$23.50
Nasi Goreng diced chicken, shrimps, green beans + fried egg with house made nasi paste, topped with crispy shallots + prawn crackers	\$26.90

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Open Steak Sandwich (gfo) porterhouse, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato and caramelised onion, on a Turkish bun with dijonaise, served with beer battered chips	\$23.00
Open Lamb Kebab (gfo) with lamb kofta, Greek salad, tzatziki + pita bread	\$22.00
Shell Club Beef Burger bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill pickle, mustard, relish + mayo on a sesame milk bun, served with beer battered chips extra patty add egg	\$22.00 +\$5.00 +\$2.50
Southern Fried Chicken Burger with house made slaw + chipotle, on a toasted sesame milk bun served with beer battered chips add bacon	\$21.90 \$3.00

DESSERTS

Dessert Special check in with our fabulous staff for this week's sweet special!	\$15.00
Orange Panna Cotta served with candied orange	\$15.00
Sticky Date served with warm butterscotch sauce + ice cream	\$15.00

Let's Eat

**PLEASE FLIP MENU OVER FOR WEEKNIGHT SPECIALS,
SENIORS AND CHILDRENS MENU**

Social members receive a 10% discount on food and beverages! Join today to access exclusive benefits and earn points with each dining experience.

Please indicate any allergies or dietary restrictions when placing your order.

*gfo - gluten free options available, v - vegetarian, vo - vegan optional

76 Purnell Road, Corio. 3214 | info@shellclub.com.au | (03)5275 4061 | www.shellclub.com.au

Seniors

Available Monday-Saturday lunch only

Soup of the Day
served with a warm crusty bread roll

\$10.00

\$16 MAINS

Rissoles
with vegetables + gravy

Grilled or Battered Fish (gfo)
with beer battered chips and salad

Chicken + Mushroom Risotto (gfo)
with semi dried tomato + shaved parmesan

Banger + Mash
with seasonal vegetables + gravy

Roast Pork (gfo)
with seasonal vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling and gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Chicken Parm
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Lambs Fry (gfo)
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Porterhouse 150g (gfo)
with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

\$20.00

Sauces: Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom, Garlic Butter

\$5 DESSERTS

Pavlova
served cream + raspberry coulis

Vanilla Ice Cream
optional Toppings available

Kids

12 Years and below

\$13 MEALS

Chicken Nuggets
served with beer battered chips

Grilled or Battered Fish (gfo)
with beer battered chips

Spaghetti Bolognese
tossed in house made rich bolognese sauce

Spaghetti Napoli (v)
tossed in house made napoli sauce

Roast Pork (gfo)
with seasonal vegetables, potato, apple sauce and gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Chicken Parm
served with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

FREE DESSERT

Dixie Cup Ice Cream

Visit our website on the QR Code below!



*gfo - gluten free options available, v - vegetarian, vo - vegan optional
Please indicate any allergies or dietary restrictions when placing your order.

What's On

TUESDAY PARMI NIGHT

Traditional - with Napoli sauce, ham + cheese **\$20.00**

Spanish - with Napoli sauce, chorizo, capsicum + cheese

Mexican - with corn chips, salsa ,cheese, topped with sour cream + guacamole

Hawaiian - with Napoli sauce, pineapple + cheese

Aussie - with bacon, caramelised onion, smokey bbq sauce, cheese + fried egg

Shell Club Fiery Meaty Parm - with Napoli, bolognese sauce, cheese topped with spicy sriracha + chilli flakes.

WEDNESDAY STEAK NIGHT

Porterhouse 250gm **\$24.00**
Scotch fillet 250gm **\$26.00**

with beer battered chips and salad or vegetables

Sauces: Gravy, Pepper, Mushroom, Garlic Butter

THURSDAY BURGER NIGHT

Shell Club Beef Burger **\$20.00**
bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill pickle, mustard, relish + mayo on a sesame milk bun & served with beer battered chips.

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
with house made slaw + chipotle, on a sesame milk bun served with beer battered chips

Fish Burger
battered barramundi with crisp iceberg + homemade tartare on a sesame milk bun, served with beer battered chips

Veggie Burger
veggie pattie with tomato, red onion, rocket + mayo on a sesame milk bun, served with beer battered chips

*Please note that there will be no modifications to the specialty night menus.**